Holton Public Schools

Compensation Transparency Report for the Superintendent

Calendar Year 2022
Data is based on 2022 W-2

Salary

Annuity

FICA

Retirement

Worker's Compensation

Dental Insurance

Vision Insurance

Life Insurance

Negotiated AD&D

Long-term Disability

Net Employer paid health benefits

TOTAL COMPENSATION

Superintendent
110,431.95
2,500.00
8,816.29
46,643.82
53.79

168,445.85

1,738.32
448.56
173.64

43.44
547.68

2,951.64

171,397.49



