Holton Public Schools Compensation Transparency Report for the Superintendent Calendar Year 2022

Data is based on 2022 W-2

	Superintendent
Salary	110,431.95
Annuity	2,500.00
FICA	8,816.29
Retirement	46,643.82
Worker's Compensation	53.79
	168,445.85
Dental Insurance	1,738.32
Vision Insurance	448.56
Life Insurance	173.64
Negotiated AD&D	43.44
Long-term Disability	547.68
Net Employer paid health benefits	2,951.64
TOTAL COMPENSATION	171,397.49